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PLANHOLDER LIST 

Project  
Name: 

New UG Chilled Water Lines – West Side USU  
South Dakota State University  
Brookings, South Dakota  
OSE #R0324 – 12X/DEL 

 

  
Letting 
Date/Time: 03/20/2025 at 1:30 PM CT 

 
  

HR Green 
Job No.:  2403756 

 
  

 
 

Contractor 
 

Email/Contact 
 

Phone/Fax 

Date 
Added 

External 
File Share  

Preferred Bidder 
Status 

(Prime, Sub, Not Bidding)  

Ellingson Companies  mlawrence@ellingsoncompanies.
com / Matt  

507.358.1507 03.10.25 Subcontractor  

Winter Contracting  bobb@winter-contracting.com 

/ Bob 
605.690.1199 03.10.25 Prime 

Austreim Excavating zach@austreimexcavating.com / 
Zach  

605.651.2599 03.10.25 Prime  

Construction Industry Center kasi@constructionindustrycenter.
com / Kasi 

605.343.5252 03.10.25 Not Bidding 

Lincoln Builders Bureau mgonzales@buildersbureau.com 
/ Michelle 

402.421.8332 03.10.25 Not Bidding 

American Engineering 

Testing, Inc.  
zhiller@teamAET.com / Zane 605.595.8769 03.10.25 Subcontractor 

First Rate Excavate, Inc. 

jasons@firstrateexcavate.com / 
Jason 
 
tylerk@firstrateexcavate.com / 
Tyler  
 
edw@firstrateexcavate.com / Ed  

605.351.2561 

(Jason) 
03.10.25 Prime 

Clark Drew Construction 

matt@clarkdrewconstruction.com 
/ Matt  
 
noah@clarkdrewconstruction.com 
/ Noah 

605.690.4519 03.10.25 Prime 

Plains Builders Exchange info@plainsbuilders.com / Andrea 605.334.8886 03.10.25 Not Bidding 

Omaha Builders Exchange lisa.shockey@omahaplanroom.co
m 

n/a 03.10.25 Not Bidding 

Construct Connect 

gina.cruz@constructconnect.com 
/ Gina 
 
content@constructconnect.com  

513.458.5799 03.10.25 Not Bidding 

Howe, Inc.  

zachary.rykhus@howeinc.com / 
Zach 
 
tricia.cairns@howeinc.com / 
Tricia 

605.695.5657 03.10.25 Subcontractor 

Electronic Plans can be requested 
from bcolby@hrgreen.com 
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Email/Contact 
 

Phone/Fax 

Date 
Added 

External 
File Share  

Preferred Bidder 
Status 

(Prime, Sub, Not Bidding)  

Electric Construction 

Company 
jkoepp@eccsfsd.com / Justin n/a  03.10.25 Subcontractor 

Prunty Construction nickpcci@swiftel.net / Nick n/a 03.10.25 Prime 

Clites Electric Construction, 

Inc.  
mike.ningen@cliteselectric.com / 
Mike  

605.690.1276 03.11.25 Subcontractor  

DeBoer Construction, Inc. hayes.markt@gmail.com / Mark 612.219.9014 03.12.25 Prime  

Flatland Excavating  josh@flatlandusa.com / Josh 605.453.0689 03.14.25 Not Provided 

Kerry’s Landscaping & 

Irrigation 
tucker@kerryslandscaping.com / 
Tucker 

605.690.0361 03.17.25 Subcontractor 

Big Al’s Contracting bigalscontractingllc@hotmail.com 
/ Al  

n/a  03.19.25 Subcontractor 

Timmons Construction Timmonsconstructioninc@gmail.c
om 

605.691.6308 03.19.25 Subcontractor 
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